
Tan- 

dem
Platz Name, Vorname

1. 

Serie

2. 

Serie

3. 

Serie

4. 

Serie

5. 

Serie

6. 

Serie

7. 

Serie

8. 

Serie

9. 

Serie
Summe

1 Fries, Rainer 459 231 300 459 299 472 45 250 417 2932

2 Hartmann, Maria 425 43 548 414 349 167 211 362 170 2689

T01 3 Boy, Bettina 544 178 513 346 47 279 163 303 212 2585

T02 4 Müller, Gerd 206 222 256 456 174 554 174 346 146 2534

T03 5 Groß, Lothar 472 394 -97 398 18 -22 417 490 352 2422

T04 6 Rohr, Sabine 310 358 276 158 566 241 515 -360 324 2388

T01 7 Boy, Wolfgang 341 383 219 95 420 270 385 373 -199 2287

T05 8 Benzing, Katharina 370 234 242 33 266 398 48 257 327 2175

T06 9 Nordhaus, Renate 379 206 335 257 391 118 -42 393 113 2150

10 Bauer, Iris 341 280 215 260 139 187 443 -109 333 2089

T07 11 Rygol, Manuela -186 304 282 159 477 386 -177 437 371 2053

12 Fries, Barbara -32 216 238 271 304 180 505 209 20 1911

13 Bender, Sonja -132 243 52 421 381 309 302 7 225 1808

14 Wetzeler, Marianne 291 96 163 348 257 -14 63 364 177 1745

15 Blex, Monika 476 84 280 166 346 -70 -37 445 53 1743

T08 16 Reimers, Gerd 707 531 560 279 72 126 -221 -254 -132 1668

T05 17 Neyer, Gerdi 477 308 210 232 -173 469 -36 266 -108 1645

T03 18 Ertzinger, Michael -119 164 337 22 389 86 104 -28 675 1630

T02 19 Müller, Petra 59 174 462 168 234 42 297 24 117 1577

20 Edel, Gertrud 332 366 272 58 -179 83 234 286 111 1563

T06 21 Pächnatz, Doris -103 414 149 128 -274 202 272 350 397 1535

22 Keller, Rosemarie 122 66 39 -141 382 194 277 374 124 1437

T04 23 Nürnberger, Volkmar 268 22 20 -20 834 0 482 -145 -56 1405

T09 24 Kunz, Anne 489 -231 -146 213 -294 643 -91 449 322 1354

25 Ehmann, Anni 69 114 112 103 -305 266 441 157 383 1340

T09 26 Antczak, Inge 164 383 505 174 -169 375 -163 129 -92 1306

27 Hoffmann, Marcel 184 99 100 186 109 116 211 14 160 1179

T08 28 Johnson, Brigitte 80 94 309 120 430 381 98 -99 -387 1026

29 Petersen, Monika -299 167 311 -14 107 -148 522 -193 512 965

T07 30 Körber, Elke 345 -307 -83 62 75 345 271 417 -188 937

31 Tietze, Irmgard 319 90 -12 24 361 -6 14 18 111 919

32 Bolduan, Doris -267 126 353 -266 78 -76 239 533 42 762

33 Sörsen, Elke 38 394 -129 -674 361 -79 303 57 407 678

34 Holst, Ute -194 -424 10 308 316 185 223 259 -154 529

35 Spieß, Jutta 152 484 -171 269 220 110 -248 -173 -150 493

36 Frühwein, Reinhilde -132 -371 633 84 -138 -358 141 80 13 -48

37 Blanke, Ralf -660 84 -238 81 107 -58 -322 -17 255 -768

 

13. NULL OUVERT-HAND-PLUS

Rommè - Turnier von 12. bis 14. Oktober 2017 in Kirchheim

Einzelwertung :
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Serie
Summe

T01 1
Boy, Bettina                     

Boy, Wolfgang
885 561 732 441 467 549 548 676 13 4872

T02 2
Müller, Petra                                             

Müller, Gerd
265 396 718 624 408 596 471 370 263 4111

T03 3
Groß, Lothar                                             

Ertzinger, Michael
353 558 240 420 407 64 521 462 1027 4052

T05 4
Neyer, Gerdi                                             

Benzing, Katharina
847 542 452 265 93 867 12 523 219 3820

T04 5
Rohr, Sabine                                             

Nürnberger, Volkmar
578 380 296 138 1400 241 997 -505 268 3793

T06 6
Pächnatz, Doris                                             

Nordhaus, Renate
276 620 484 385 117 320 230 743 510 3685

T07 7
Rygol, Manuela                                             

Körber, Elke
159 -3 199 221 552 731 94 854 183 2990

T08 8
Johnson, Brigitte                                             

Reimers, Gerd
787 625 869 399 502 507 -123 -353 -519 2694

T09 9
Kunz, Anne                                             

Antczak, Inge
653 152 359 387 -463 1018 -254 578 230 2660

Serienwertung

1. Platz

2. Platz

3. Platz

4. Platz

Tandemwertung :


